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
from the other. JUST LIKE LIV­ 
ING fREE, LET L8 SHOW THIS 
TODAY, from either of our two 
offices.

Moyfair Square
Realty

°1 7_"li9 ' EA 2-0202 

BY~OWNER ~
Coxy 2-bdrm. furnKhed. Needs lit­ 
tle paint. Huge yard. Offer open. 
$12400.

1042 W. I 19th St.
For appointment call

FR 5-5865

Gl RESALE
BY owner 3 badrm, bath with 
sep. tile shower, newly decor., im­ 
maculate. Fenced yard, patio, water 
softner, non-corrosive nylon screens. 
Rear dan model, with exc. pos­ 
sibilities for fam. rm. expansion. 
$1«,950 with $2500 dn. $117 per mo. 
drops to $$?. Including taxes I. 
Interest. OPEN WEEKENDS It to 

5 and by appointment at 
20023 BURIN, TORRANCC 

OS 6-129$ _
a>i«» ^ tf^^t^-^^ f-^^-^r *+• ^- .^-^Z --^- «a» ^

Lots for Sale (Buthit$$

TOP LOCATIONS
$11,000 *
$17,000
$22,000
$25,000
$33,200
$44,000
$4«,ftOO

JEWELL LAND CO.
21188 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 3-2446 _j
Income) Property for Sele 94 ^""DUPLEX ~~~* 

BY OWNER
3-bdrm., 1 '/» bath, fireplace, built- 
in*, laror   ,-rd, garage, plus 2- 
fodrm. rental.

1442 W. 220th St. 
TE2-4698

Now Completed 

The New

NOCTURNE
APTS.

Featuring

"All Electric Kitchens"
# CARPETS
# DRAPES
ft HEATED POOL

CAN BE RENTED
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED

24647 Pennsylvania
PR 5-7776 FR 5-0430

NEW! DELUXE ft 
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND 2 BEDROOMS 

SPACIOUS   LUXURY
PRESTIGE

Near college, schools, 
chopping and golf course.

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
16820 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)
DA 7-9003

CABRILLO APTS. 
DELUXE, ONLY $95 

2-Bdrm. or 1 and Den
Carpets, disposal! and drapes.

HEATED POOL
9733 Cabrlllo Ave.

FA 8-6778

DELUXE
2 bdrm., $$9.50. Wall to wall car­ 
peting, children's play area, near 
schools.

1650 W. 226th St. 
FA_8-6704_ _ HR S--2249

LARGE l-bdrmr~A7h~cabTnats, dlsp~ 
w.w. carpets, frea washer-dryer 
service, gar. & patio. 2708 Gram- 
ercy. FA 8-7354 days, PA 8-3830 
GVM and weekends.

$115, NEW 2-odrm. Avail Nov. 1st. 
Naar gar., shopping. 1442 W .220th 
St. TE 2-4O8.

HJORM. ap 
Canter. Newly decorated Disposal, 
garage, private patio. Adults, no

$80, NEW 1 bdrm. d«loxafulycar. 
p<?fed, hullMns, dlsp., gar. 2003 W. 
lAMh St. DA 4-2017.

$14.25 WEEK or $54.50 moTcomplcfe- 
ly redecorated. Near bus l> schools. 
9 children welcome. 20613 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553.

NE~W "DUPLEX ""»' badrm! " * 291 15
Ehony Lane, Lomita. Children O.K.

DA 5-1151
ON E. CARSON. M-1 ZONING IN­ 
CLUDING 1 2-BDRM. HOUSE, 1 
1-BDRM, HOUSE AND ROOM TO 
BUILD 4 MORE APARTMENT 
HOUSES

$21,000 Small Dn. 
__ TE JM077__
Real_IstateJrVan»ed^__ 114

WILL pay highest cash price for
your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any

condition or area.'
74 hour sarvlca

Warren OS f-M3S

WANTED to buy from owner. Home 
or small Income property needing 
pamt ami repairs. 
Ed Booth FR 5-6833

W1LL TRADE my 3 bdrm. home for 
Income property In Torrance School 
District (One dwelling must have 
3 bdrms.) Atfer 5 p.m. PA 8-2»85.

WANTBb7~2 or J bedroom home. 
Will pay all cash. Call after $ 
p.m. No Broken. OS 9-K94. ___

Stores and Offices fer 
Rent or Lea«__ 115

OFFICE and desk apace from $15 
monthly. Purnlshad, air conditioned, 
fraa telephone answering service. 
Downtown Torrance, 21 IS Tor re nee 
Blvd. Exchange Bldg. PA MM2.

Hou$«* for Rent
(Unfurnished) 116

BRAND NtTW 3-bdrm., i V, bath, 
dble garage, bulll-lnt. Wflmfngton. 
$1)0. DA 5-0773, FR 1-594$

2-BDRM., fane»d yard. 211 If South 
Royal, Torrance.

oe
1129 3 BEDROOM, vacant, clean", 

lanced yd., garage, near sch. 24TJ 
W. 238 St. Call own«r OS 4-07 U.

$ 5  NEW 2 b*droom~with attatched 
garage, yard, children OK. 22745 
Klnird near 228 i, Pig. DUJ-1511.

Houses for Rent. 
(Furnished) if?

CHARMING 1 -bedroom house In rear. 
Baby ok. No pets. $55. I no. J5f03 
AOPlan Way, Lomita

$70 AND $75, CARPFTEDi modern,
garb, disposal, clean. 

I FA 0-23*7

PRESS 
WANT ADS 

DA 5-1515
Apartment for Rent

$85
'rvloclern I -Bedroom

Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
showci 1-story with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns.

JOGANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr .-1435 W. 2Wh St.

FA 8-8502

$18.25 WEEK

Roomy I -Bedroom 
Furnished Apartment 
2 Children Welcome

LARGE furnished apartment. 1 bed­ 
room separate dwtlllno. Utilities 
paid. 3 block* from downtown Tor­ 
rance. $5f par month. FA 1-4845.

NICELY turn. 2-bdrm. Child ok. 
Play yard, I blk. to beach and 
school. Hollywood Riviera. Avail- 
aMg Oct. 1. M j.»730. __

t» PER: WEBK. All utilities riti. 
Kitchen. RECRFATION AREA. 
Child ok. PA $-9920.

$15 PER WEEK, spacious 3 rooms, 
full size kitchen. Recreation area, 
child ok PA S<9f20

BEDROOM, dlsp., J ktdi O.K., ntw 
refrlg., nicely furn. Clean. 21124 
BelleJ»orta, Harbor CHv, DA 4-74*4

» 2~BDRA'C"$)arb.~dlsl»7~Tv an~- 
tanna, auto washing machlna. 1820 
W. 255fh St., Lomita

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 

 school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan (Gardens 

462 East 23 1st TE 4-7278

$50 Furn. or Unfurn.
(Near New)

I-Bedroom Apartments
(Children Welcome)

316 W. Griffith
(2 Blocks South of 190th 8. Flaueroa) 

(2 Blocks from Harbor Freeway)

DA 3-7252__
LARGE one room BACHELOR 

APARTMENT. Private entrance, 
cooking facilities, shower, utilities 
paid. $38 per month. FA 8-6865.

Rooms for Rent 123
TORRANCE'S NEWEST HOTEL 

g, LOW WEEKLY RATES * 
PRIDE HOTEL, 180* CABRILLO

Room and Boa.d 125
ROOM and board, private bath. 

Slnola woman and will consider 1 
imnll child. FA 0-3022

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

COMPLETE dark room for rent. $1 
per hr. My equipment, your mater­ 
ial*. OS 9-6634

WAREHOUSE space for rent. 1800 
*q. ft. downtown area. FA 1-0930.

Furniture 136

ft FINANCE CO. ft 
EQUITY FREE
FULL PRICE $224

PAYMENTS OP $2.24 WEEK
Includes 

a) G.E. REFRIGERATOR
  MAGIC CHEF RANGE
  AUTOMATIC WASHER
  COMBINATION RADIO & TV 
O SEWING MACHINE.
  ELECTRIC IRONER

PLUS! PLUS!
Kroehler living room tat, tables, 
lamps, rugs, 7-plece dining sat, 
twin bedroom set, double bedroom 
set, bunk beds, baby beds, drapes, 
toaster, pillows, spread*, sheets, 
silverware, dishes, pots, pans. Ask 
for lot 527.

REMEMBER, FULL PRICE $324

Lincoln Furniture
400 N. Hawthorne Blvd.

HAWTHORNE

OR 8-8909
Evenings 'til 9

Sat. and* Sun. 'til 5:30
Corner 122nd St. t, Hawthorne Bl.

I Am

erate
Leaving by plane Monday for over­ 
seas oil field In Arabia. Must find 
reliable party to take over my 
payments, equity free. Storage 
paid until Oct. 15th. Includes Gen­ 
eral Electric refrlg., O'Keefe & 
Merrlt range, Krolehler living rm. 
set, Phllco auto, washer, 5 PC. 
Virtue Bros, dining set, bedrm. 
set with Slmmons Beautyrest box 
spring & mattress, plus set of 
bunk beds. 7.4" Sylvanla TV, vac­ 
uum cleaner, rug, baby bed,. 
drapes, dishes, pillows, spreads, 
misc. Items Include toaster, Iron, 
clock, pots and paw, etc. Also re­ 
ducing machine and radio. Ask for 
lot 607, Items 113 thru 163. Out of 
state credit O.K See dally 9:30 to 
9, Sat. 'til 6, Sun 11-6. Shown at 
1332 E. Florence. LU 7-A626.

AUCTION
EVERY THURSDAY  7 P.M.

FURNITURE, TOOLS, MISC.

Bring in your used furniture, 
we sell on commission.

Decorator's Auction
1820 Pacific Coast Hwy. 

Lomita DA 5-1024
ALL NAUOAMYDB
Living Room Group

$88 Complete
BecuMfullv upholstered «i»l| Mi* 
couch and matching chilr, plus 
vlbrntlno nnuwihycle hm-ock, up- 
hol-.tered In foam rubber.

Drake's Furniture
SOO N. HAWTHORNE BLVD. 

Corner 120th St. OS 9 2il3

FAMILY, SPLIT
Cause* rcpouesslnn of S rooms. 
Take over at give away price. 
Smart 10 piece living room set, 
2 bedroom groups, 7 place- dining 
room, full size range, deluxe refrlg- 
arntor. All for $479. Pay $5 a 
week. See at HUB, 1122 S. La 
Brea, Ingltwood, near Cantury.

O-KEEPf MiRHITT OAS 
1940 deluxe modal. C.P. automatic, 
clock, light, center grill, large 
oven, adluttabla broiler, and many 
other extra*. You can have for 
balance I owe bank, $186.42, or 
take over mv payment* 19.50 mo.

, No cash needed. 14111 S. Varmont, 
DA4j8294.

Miscellaneous for Sale 173
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